
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

225 

112 

2 

46 

147 

Name 

Oliver gamel Volck 

Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 

William Møller 

Nicklas Adelbøg 

Matthies Møller #47 

Best Tm 

1:46.672 

1:56.172 

2:01.273 

2:01.631 

2:28.619 

Diff 

9.500 

14.601 

14.959 

41.947 

Best Speed 

44.885 

41.215 

39.481 

39.365 

32.217 

In Lap 

7 

4 

6 

3 

5 

Class 

Mini GP 

Mikro DMU Cup/Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/5/2014 13:47:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Eva Kofoed 

Race Director - Thorleif Limhamn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 

2 Saturday 

Green 13:30 

Qualifying started at 13:32:55 

Vojens 1.330 km 

7/5/2014 13:30 


